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State Wide Summaries 

Staff Assignment New York City Rest Of State Total State 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION 

PROGRAM ADMINISTRATION 

PRINCIPALS & ASST. PRINCIPALS 

OTHER NONTEACHING STAFF 

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICES 

GUIDANCE COUNSELORS 

NURSES 

PSYCHOLOGISTS & PSYCHIATRISTS 

LIBRARIANS 

OTHER 

CLASSROOM TEACHERS 

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL STAFF 

PARAPROFESSIONAL STAFF 

TEACHING ASSISTANTS/AIDES
 

OTHER PARAPROFESSIONALS
 

197.0 

4,048.7 

531.2 

339.3 

326.7 

218.2 

523.2 

0.0 

2,115.1 

1,416.3 

670.0 

15.8 

13.1 

50.3 

0.0 

50.3 

189.9 192.4

1,196.9 1,616.6

549.1 542.4

383.2 365.7 

833.1 530.2 

137.6 159.3

465.8 485.5

664.9 1,053.1

773.2 1,009.1

731.3 890.0

1,045.9 866.7 

12.9 13.8 

11.0 11.7 

43.4 45.7

52.1 82.5

261.4 102.6 
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